Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 8 October 2023 at 8:01 am.

Horse

Ancient Echoes
Arizona Activist
Brasada
Breckenridge
Go Troppo
Horizon

Date

10 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Barcaldine #5

Apiam Bendigo #6
Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic #6
Windsor #2

Newcastle #2

Northam #2

Score/
Starts
211
5/1
211
1

2/1

Barrier

ONUTO O

Fred
Factor
12
12
19

0.8

Months
Idle

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Form
Score
3.2
8.2
109
5.0
5.8
7.0

BLP  Value
2
2
4
0 10.0
3
1 9.0
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Emerg
Factor
22
7.2
7.9
5.0
29
6.0

Horse

Irish Kisses
Love From Lucy
Manzala
Momack
Munster
Philipsburg

Date

8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Coonamble #8
Strathalbyn #7
Strathalbyn #7
Hawkesbury #6
Strathalbyn #5
Coonamble #8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/1 9
2/1 12
6/3 5
3/2 9
8/4 7
2/1 4

Fred
Factor
-1.6
27
-2.2
-2.7

-4.9

Months
Idle

9

11

Form
Score
84
15.7
4.8
8.3
11.9
11

BLP

MO OWO

Value
10.6

10.2
10.7

129

Emerg
Factor
74
14.7
2.8
6.3

-0.9
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